FUNGI
PROMOTION

NRERETCTEREBEMH#

Steamed Free Range Chicken in Lotus £ whole bird
Leaf with Supreme Red Dates and HE half bird
Cody-ceps in Casserole

BHESFHEWEHIX
Stir-fried Spotted Garoupa Fillets with
Morel Mushrooms and White Asparagus

RN FINER
Braised Cod Fish with Boletus Mushrooms
and Aubergines

feMEEEFEWF S

Sautéed Veal Fillets with Courgettes, Wild Mushroomes,
Leeks and Spring Onions

EMBEERWTEE
Wok-fried Eggs with Crab Meat, Black Truffle
and grated Cucumber

BSiCFEEREERE
Simmered Chinese Spinach in Fish Broth
with Yellow Fungus and Wolfberries

EEERETTIHIREE

Double Boiled Sea Whelk with Solomon's =12

per person
Seal and Sarcodon Aspratus Mushrooms
#HEEENFKEERIX =
Sautéed Prawn with Chanterelle

per person

Mushrooms, Pine Nuts and Egg Whites

UWEAHRTARMEBHRE - FHERHESE -

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies and/or intolerances.

480
240

388

268

198

188

148

128

88



