FUNGI PROMOTION

Steamed Free Namye Chicken in Lotus	È隻 whole bird È隻 half bird	480 240
白露筍羊肚菌炒星斑球 Stir-fried Spotted Garoupa Fillets with Morel Mushrooms and White Asparagus		388
牛肝菌茄子炆鱈魚 Braised Cod Fish with Boletus Mushrooms and Aubergines		268
脆瓜雙蔥野菌炒牛仔柳 Sautéed Veal Fillets with Courgettes, Wild Mushrooms, Leeks and Spring Onions		198
黑松露蟹肉菊花蛋 Wok-fried Eggs with Crab Meat, Black Truffle and grated Cucumber		188
魚湯杞子黃耳泡莧菜 Simmered Chinese Spinach in Fish Broth with Yellow Fungus and Wolfberries		148
黑虎掌菌玉竹炖螺頭 Double Boiled Sea Whelk with Solomon's Seal and Sarcodon Aspratus Mushrooms	每位 per person	128
雞油菌蛋白松子水晶蝦球 Sautéed Prawn with Chanterelle Mushrooms, Pine Nuts and Egg Whites	每位 per person	88